Identifiant

1
11
21
22
23
27
29
36
43
44
65
69
72
83
88
95
99
103
108
112
113
115
116
119
130
132
141
142
145
147
150
151
152
162
163
169
170
182
183
190
192
194
198
200
205
207
214

Membres

Titre

1 Madame

2 Madame

3 M. et Mme

4 Madame

5 Monsieur

6 M. et Mme

7 Madame

8 M. et Mme

9 Monsieur
10 Madame
11 Mme et M.
12 Mme et M.
13 Monsieur
14 M. le Curé
15 Mme et M.
16 Monsieur
17 Mme et M.
18 Madame
19 M. et Mme
20 Madame
21 Madame
22 M. le Chanoine
23 Monseigneur
24 M. et Mme
25 Monsieur
26 M. et Mme
27 Monsieur
28 Mme et M.
29 Mme et M.
30 Monsieur
31 Monsieur
32 Monsieur
33 Madame
34 Madame
35 Madame
36 Madame
37 Mme et M.
38 Monsieur
39
40 Monsieur
41 M. et Mme
42 M. et Mme
43 Monsieur
44 M. et Mme
45 Monsieur
46 Monsieur
47 Mme et M.
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Entreprise

Nom
Caillet-Bois
Marquis
Darbellay
de Kalbermatt
Deferr
Donnet
Posse-Putalla
Gex
Laurencet
Luong
Rouiller
Sneiders
Vuadens
Lugon
Seppey
Donnet
Olivier
Chambovey
Corminboeuf
Lugon-Moulin
Mastromauro
Borgeat
Roduit
Pellegrini
Fournier
Gex
Rey
Richoz-Dorsa
Tamborini
Vannay
Vernay
Veuthey
Baietto
Coppex
Cornut
Planchamp-V
Quaglia
Mettan
Paroisse Cat
Borgeat
Gay-Balmaz
Marquis
Revaz
Revaz
Veuthey
Darbellay
Dorsaz
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